(" CENTRAL

SN

Nome
1° COBALT
2° AMIZADE
3° NEGUINHO
4° TIRO CERTO
5 NOVIDADE
6° PESCARIA
7° MATADOR
8° MAGAYVER
9° MAGIS
10° NOVA ERA

11° ZECA PAGODINHO

12° VIRA VIRA
ik CHAPOLIN
14° MAXIMOS
15° BANG BANG
16° ANGEL
17° ABENCOADO
18° BANDIDO
19° DINAMITE
20° PITBULL

Anilha
054786
cabeca
125649
cabeca
cabeca
063286
cabeca
755787
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
cabeca
286036
060479

cabeca

Dono
FILIPE RIBEIRO
JULIANOT.
JONATAN BORGES SANTANA
GABRIEL
RICARDO
JAIR MARQUES
NANDO
MAURICIO LONGO

ANF. F.B
JADER

RICARDO
EDSON

LENOIR

RAMON

RICARDO
BRUNO
JOACI

JONATHAN BORGES SANTANA
MARCELO MATEI

ANF. F.B

TRINCA FERRO 11/09/2021
Torneio do Cabeca

Cidade
LAGUNA
TUBARAO

TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

10/15 min
0/160
0/158
0/144
0/136
0/117
0/117
0/117
0/117
0/113
0/107
0/101
0/99
0/98
0/96
0/91
0/90
0/89
0/87
0/86
0/85

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

(e¢]

N Wk~ a0 N

04/05/2024 13:41

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



