

## **TRINCA FERRO 11/09/2021**

## Torneio do Cabeça

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	COBALT	054786	FILIPE RIBEIRO	LAGUNA	0/160	20
<b>2°</b>	AMIZADE	cabeca	JULIANO T.	TUBARAO	0/158	19
3°	NEGUINHO	125649	JONATAN BORGES SANTANA		0/144	18
4°	TIRO CERTO	cabeça	GABRIEL	TUBARAO	0/136	17
5°	NOVIDADE	cabeça	RICARDO	TUBARAO	0/117	16
6°	PESCARIA	063286	JAIR MARQUES	TUBARAO	0/117	15
<b>7</b> °	MATADOR	cabeça	NANDO	TUBARAO	0/117	14
8°	MAGAYVER	755787	MAURICIO LONGO	TUBARAO	0/117	13
9°	MAGIS	cabeça	ANF. F.B	TUBARAO	0/113	12
10°	NOVA ERA	cabeça	JADER	TUBARAO	0/107	11
11°	ZECA PAGODINHO	cabeça	RICARDO	TUBARAO	0/101	10
12°	VIRA VIRA	cabeça	EDSON	TUBARAO	0/99	9
13°	CHAPOLIN	cabeça	LENOIR	TUBARAO	0/98	8
14°	MAXIMOS	cabeça	RAMON	TUBARAO	0/96	7
15°	BANG BANG	cabeça	RICARDO	TUBARAO	0/91	6
16°	ANGEL	cabeça	BRUNO	TUBARAO	0/90	5
17°	ABENCOADO	cabeça	JOACI	TUBARAO	0/89	4
18°	BANDIDO	286036	JONATHAN BORGES SANTANA	TUBARAO	0/87	3
19°	DINAMITE	060479	MARCELO MATEI	TUBARAO	0/86	2
20°	PITBULL	cabeça	ANF. F.B	TUBARAO	0/85	1